S L E E K L I N E S
T8
T5
T5 HO
Solid Perforated Wall Mount
21/2”
91/2”
21/2”

circuits can be supplied as an option by designating IBOB
or LR switching.
Ordering Information      Example: CV-8-2T8-PERF-CM48-EU-MW
Model
CV - Cûrv
Lamp Type & Profile
1T5 - One T5 Lamp
2T5 - Two T5 Lamps
3T5 - Three T5 Lamps
1T5HO - One T5 HO Lamp
2T5HO - Two T5 HO Lamps
3T5HO - Three T5 HO Lamps
1T8 - One T8 Lamp (Solid only)
2T8 - Two T8 Lamps
3T8 - Three T8 Lamps
4T8 - Four T8 Lamps
Adjustable
Cable Length
48 - 48”
96 - 96”
Other lengths available
on request.
Voltage
U - 120V-277V
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
Ballast
E - Electronic, Instant Start (Std. for T8)
EP - Electronic, Programmed Start (Std.
for T5 & T5HO, optional for T8
ED - Electronic Dimming (Must specify)
ESD - Electronic, Step Dimming
Unless specified, Alera will use fewest
ballasts possible
Finish
MW  - Matte White (Std.)
ZT    - ZET Metallic Silver
Options
WR - White Reflector
HRF - High Efficiency Reflector
DC - Dust Cover (N/A T5HO)
SCE - Shallow Cûrv End Cap (5 5/16”)
BN - Bull Nose End Cap (5 1/16”)
LR - Left/Right Switching (2-Lamp only)
IBOB - Inboard/Outboard Switching (3-Lamp only)
EL - One Emergency Battery Pack1, 2, 3
EMC - One Emergency Circuit2, 3
NL - Night Light Circuit2, 3
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
TBAR - T-Bar Mounting Clip
CSA - UL Listed or CSA certified for Canada
DL - Damp Label (Available on most models)
Row Length
4 - 4’ Single
8 - 8’ Single
12 - 12’ Single
----- - Indicate row length
over 12’ in 4’ increments
Note: Rows over 12’ will be
configured by Alera.
Example: 16’ will be (2) 8’.
Alternate configurations:
contact factory.
Housing Type
PERF - Perforated (1T8 not
recommended on suspended unit)
S   - Solid
HLST - Horizontal Slot Strip
VLST - Vertical Slot Strip
Mounting Method
FCM  - Fixed Aircraft Cable